Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  3/29/2023 Bid Closing Date: 4/4/2023
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-37568  Tran Line Worker Hot Stick (2)
Brewerton
0097 5/27/2014 Daino, Collin R
0097 10/6/2014 Cecconi, Roger R
0097 5/31/2022 Rheome, Chase R
097C 1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P
0097 5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T
0097 7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T
c-41190s Communications Tester A (2)
Liverpool
0097 12/27/2011 Kraus, Heather R
0097 5/4/2015 Mielnicki, Carey R
0097 3/26/2018 Kirkwood, Nicholas R
c-42157s  Gas Mechanic Helper
N Syracuse
097C 6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R
097C 9/27/2021 Gordon, Nicole R
097C 1/31/2022 Bunch, Kyle R
097C 10/17/2022 Corbin, Vernon P
097C 1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-42196

Line Mechanic Helper

Hinsdale

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097

5/2/2007
5/4/2015
6/5/2017
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
7/9/2018
7/30/2018
11/5/2018
4/22/2019
7/15/2019
2/18/2020
2/28/2022
5/9/2022
8/4/2014
12/3/2018
7/15/2019
10/21/2019
9/7/2021
1/3/2023
1/30/2023
5/2/2022
3/20/2023

Behnke, Richard
Mielnicki, Carey
Nagen, Richard
Trela, Andrew
Biggie, Sean
Paduano, Morgan
DeShaw, Kyle
Emley, James
Barbato, Joseph
Six, Gregory
Whittico, Dylan
Hayes, Galen
Potter, Leslie
Vertigan, Gary
Martino, Nicole
Willis, Nicole
Jeylani, Arij
Mckenzie, Andrew
Herrera, Andrew
Nunan, Ryan
Rayburn, Nicholas
Newman, Michael
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-42419  Cable Splicer Helper
N Syracuse
0097 3/20/2017 Reedy, William R
0097 3/12/2018 Greeley, Gregory R
0097 3/26/2018 Salomone, Daniel R
0097 6/18/2018 Biggie, Sean R
0097 7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R
0097 4/22/2019 Barbato, Joseph R
0097 10/21/2019 Fesinger, Victor R
0097 2/18/2020 Whittico, Dylan R
0097 4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody R
097C 12/2/2013 Chemotti, Jasen R
097C 8/4/2014 Vertigan, Gary R
097C 9/6/2016 Griffin, Travis R
097C 1/29/2018 Schneider, Lily R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
097C 9/27/2021 Gordon, Nicole R
097C 1/31/2022 Bunch, Kyle R
097C 1/3/2023 Dummitt, Daniel P
097C 1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P
097C 2/13/2023 Salatino, Linzie P
097C 2/21/2023 Cancro, Brandon P
0097 7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T

c-42483  Chief Cable Splicer A (2)

N Syracuse
0097 6/4/2008
0097 3/30/2009
0097 3/3/2014
0097 3/26/2018

Wheeler, Andrew
Murphy, Emma
Indick, Angelo
Salomone, Daniel

c-42500  Cable Splicer Helper- Accredited

N Syracuse

0097 3/12/2018
0097 3/26/2018
0097 4/22/2019
0097 10/21/2019
0097 4/4/2022
097C 9/27/2021
097C 10/17/2022
097C 1/30/2023
097C 2/21/2023
0097 7/18/2022

Greeley, Gregory
Salomone, Daniel
Barbato, Joseph
Fesinger, Victor
Braun, John
Gordon, Nicole
Corbin, Vernon
Nunan, Ryan
Cancro, Brandon
Phelps, Richard

T XU XUV XD
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-42503 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited
Rome
0097 5/1/2017 Rayburn, Joshua R
0097 6/18/2018 Trela, Andrew R
0097 7/22/2019 DiCastro, Derek R
0097 7/22/2019 Douglas, Ross R
0097 1/4/2021 Anderson-Petell, Ryan R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
0097 5/2/2022 Royal, Mitchell P
097C 10/17/2022 Corbin, Vernon P
097C 1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew P
097C 1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P
0097 5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T
0097 5/2/2022 Rayburn, Nicholas T
0097 7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T
0097 3/20/2023 Newman, Michael T
c-42505  One Person Line/Tbl Mechanic
Rome
0097 4/27/2009 Kinney, Jason R
0097 5/28/2013 Ingram, Brandon R
0097 5/11/2015 Santamour, Bradlie R
0097 8/8/2016 Pelo, Kevin R
0097 9/5/2017 Noble, Zachary R
0097 7/22/2019 DiCastro, Derek R
0097 7/22/2019 Douglas, Ross R
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NAME
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C-42521 Office Technician A

Utica

0097 4/4/2011
0097 5/6/2013
0097 7/9/2018
097C 2/9/2009
097C 5/23/2016
097C 8/29/2016
097C 2/12/2018
097C 4/23/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 8/13/2018
097C 5/6/2019
097C 7/15/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 12/14/2020
097C 3/15/2021
097C 9/7/2021
097C 4/25/2022
097C 7125/2022
097C 9/12/2022
097C 1/23/2023

c-42582  Chief Equip Oper A

Watertown

0097 5/28/2013
0097 5/5/2014
0097 5/11/2015
0097 4/11/2016
0097 5/2/2016
0097 5/1/2017
0097 2/25/2019
0097 12/16/2019

Schneider, Melissa
Houck, James
Paduano, Morgan
Piotter, Corinne
Benesch, Cassidy
Mancini, Angela
Sierotnik, Jessica
Tenney, Colin
Compton, Kristina
Warren, Regina
Harrington, Emily
Willis, Nicole

Kozlowski, Michael

Jeylani, Arij
Luther, Maria
Leahy, Anthony
Mckenzie, Andrew
Netti, Leah
Rogemoser, Callie
Polifroni, Victoria
Starbird, Laurrie

Ingram, Brandon
Juckett, Calvin
Ridgeway, James
Fayette, Dustin
Schrodt, Brian
Rayburn, Joshua
Webb, Nicholas
Paradise, Cole

C-42583 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Saranac Lake

0097 5/5/2014
0097 4/12/2021
0097 7/19/2021
0097 4/4/2022
0097 7/18/2022

Juckett, Calvin
Fefee, Brandon
Jones, Allen
Sapp, Keith
Gigliotti, Steven
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME

TYPE

C-42584 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Malone
0097 2/4/2013 Cook, Andrew
0097 5/5/2014 Juckett, Calvin
0097 4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon
0097 7/19/2021 Jones, Allen
0097 4/4/2022 Sapp, Keith

C-42585 Chief Line Mech A Htsick

Gouverneur
0097 5/28/2013 Ingram, Brandon
0097 10/27/2014 White, Eric
0097 11/28/2016 Murphy, Michael
0097 5/1/2017 Rayburn, Joshua
0097 1/4/2021 Anderson-Petell, Ryan
0097 4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon
0097 7/19/2021 Jones, Allen
0097 4/4/2022 Sapp, Keith

C-42586 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Lowville
0097 5/28/2013 Ingram, Brandon
0097 10/6/2014 Cecconi, Roger
0097 10/27/2014 White, Eric
0097 5/1/2017 Rayburn, Joshua
0097 7/18/2022 Gigliotti, Steven
0097 7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard

C-42761 I&R Gas Mechanic Welder A

N Syracuse
0097 4/21/2014 Mulkin, Christopher
0097 5/11/2015 Ridgeway, James
0097 5/16/2016 Whitmeyer, Jesse
0097 12/1/2019 Lockerbie, Nicholas
0097 3/1/2021 Benda, Tyler
097C 1/31/2022 Bunch, Kyle
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